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TOTAL 529
911 HANG UP 1
ACCIDENT MINOR 2
ALARM LOCAL 9
ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE 1
ANIMAL HUMANE 1
BURG HABITATION 1
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE 1
CHECK BUSINESS 1
CHECK PARK 124
CHILD CUSTODY DISP 1
CHK RELIGIOUS FC 1
CONTRACT CHECK 217
DIST FAMILY 3
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE 3
DISTURBANCE OTHER 3
DOMESTIC PREVENT 9

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

Harris County Sheriff's Office

Contract / Beat Activity Report
From 10/1/2023 to 10/31/2023
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Grand Total: 529
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FOLLOW UP
FRAUDULENT USE ID
INFORMATION CALL
MEET THE CITIZEN
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
MISSING PERSON
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
RUNAWAY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP
VACATION WATCH
VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE STOLEN
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK
WRIT

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit
BLACKLOCK, JODY Total: 320

20233291904 10/3/2023  14:30:25 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20233292289 10/3/2023  15:01:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45B14
20233292381 10/3/2023  15:09:26 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20233292900 10/3/2023  15:53:37 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20233292913 10/3/2023  15:54:42 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B14
20233293400 10/3/2023  16:40:12 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 10600 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B14
20233293408 10/3/2023  16:41:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B14
20233294282 10/3/2023  17:49:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20233294518 10/3/2023  18:09:13 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14
20233304750 10/4/2023  14:17:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20233305084 10/4/2023  14:48:27 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 CABIN CREEK DR/TERRITORY LN E039 45B14
20233305369 10/4/2023  15:12:17 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 TERRITORY LN/SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20233305719 10/4/2023  15:42:31 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20233305866 10/4/2023  15:56:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B14
20233305998 10/4/2023  16:08:50 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20233306023 10/4/2023  16:10:33 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 ARROWGRASS DR/SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20233306149 10/4/2023  16:20:43 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20233306289 10/4/2023  16:32:42 CHECK PARK INF 9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT E039 45B14
20233306479 10/4/2023  16:50:53 VACATION WATCH INF 10000 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14
20233306924 10/4/2023  17:31:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45B14
20233307093 10/4/2023  17:47:30 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20233307426 10/4/2023  18:19:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20233307625 10/4/2023  18:39:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20233307665 10/4/2023  18:43:08 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20233307942 10/4/2023  19:08:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B14
20233317097 10/5/2023  14:12:17 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20233317207 10/5/2023  14:22:17 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20233317379 10/5/2023  14:36:40 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20233318134 10/5/2023  15:40:25 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B14
20233318451 10/5/2023  16:07:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B14
20233319410 10/5/2023  17:27:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14
20233319947 10/5/2023  18:12:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20233320136 10/5/2023  18:29:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20233320257 10/5/2023  18:43:10 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20233320437 10/5/2023  19:03:28 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM
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20233320439
20233320602
20233321001
20233321083
20233321120
20233321386
20233321540
20233329749
20233330751
20233331061
20233331782
20233332213
20233332336
20233332812
20233333377
20233333579
20233339645
20233339740
20233339937
20233340022
20233340256
20233340490
20233340530
20233340601
20233340679
20233341146
20233341217
20233341265
20233341368
20233341427
20233341520
20233341538
20233342282
20233342321
20233342620
20233342788
20233342944
20233343039

231002028

231002340

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023

19:03:48
19:22:23
20:06:14
20:14:35
20:20:45
20:53:13
21:12:11
14:23:09
15:56:50
16:27:58
17:36:59
18:20:45
18:31:58
19:26:07
20:33:18
21:00:32
14:17:07
14:30:45
14:55:51
15:04:09
15:32:55
15:59:11
16:03:30
16:10:15
16:19:15
17:12:17
17:18:08
17:23:53
17:35:56
17:43:34
17:53:03
17:55:27
19:36:52
19:43:20
20:24:38
20:44:06
21:04:53
21:19:20

MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
INFORMATION CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
FRAUDULENT USE ID
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

VACATION WATCH
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9800 PALE STAR DR
9700 PALE STAR DR
10000 TERRITORY LN
10400 ELK POINT LN

10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL

10400 ELK POINT LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 PROSPECT HILL DR
9900 TERRITORY LN

9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT
9800 ROCK PASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10000 TERRITORY LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
10300 TABLEROCK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10000 TERRITORY LN
10100 ASH FORK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10200 PROSPECT HILL DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9900 SAND PASS LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10300 ASH FORK DR
10300 LINECAMP DR
10000 TERRITORY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 RIO BRAVO RD

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20233371783
20233372018
20233372139
20233372324
20233372550
20233372578
20233372797
20233372919
20233373075
20233373389
20233375122
20233375131
20233375180
20233375392
20233375416
20233375428
20233375508
20233384348
20233384452
20233387218
20233387273
20233387299
20233387347
20233387641
20233388123
20233396727
20233396869
20233396947
20233397052
20233397128
20233397193
20233397426
20233397573
20233397662
20233397730
20233397801
20233397952
20233399029

231003905

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023

14:28:38
14:50:29
15:00:23
15:15:32
15:33:27
15:35:14
15:53:17
16:03:05
16:16:20
16:47:29
19:52:10
19:53:06
19:58:38
20:23:49
20:28:02
20:29:14
20:38:02
14:39:26
14:50:07
19:25:33
19:31:34
19:34:32
19:39:41
20:12:01
21:13:34
14:19:59
14:33:09
14:40:47
14:48:13
14:56:29
15:03:10
15:26:56
15:38:48
15:45:39
15:50:54
15:55:58
16:09:46
17:47:26

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
GOA
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9900 SAND PASS LN
10100 SAND PASS LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 TERRITORY LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 ELK POINT LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10000 RED WOLF LN
9900 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9200 CABIN CREEK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 ARROWGRASS DR
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10000 CEDAREDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

Page: 5 of 33



20233399166
20233399401
20233399470
20233399516
20233399670
20233400281
20233400348
20233400432
20233400736
20233408993
20233409960
20233410042
20233410238
20233410408
20233410621
20233410988
20233411119
20233411343
20233411486
20233411608
20233411856
20233412143
20233412253
20233412345
20233412388
20233412458
20233412581
20233412651
20233418665
20233421109
20233421241
20233421375
20233421497
20233421545
20233421682
20233421909
20233422105
20233451138

231005485

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/17/2023

18:01:05
18:22:55
18:32:43
18:37:13
18:56:17
20:08:38
20:18:36
20:29:04
21:10:50
14:34:57
16:10:44
16:18:04
16:34:39
16:49:56
17:08:42
17:47:39
18:01:57
18:22:47
18:39:49
18:52:06
19:18:55
19:48:13
20:03:17
20:15:38
20:22:42
20:32:46
20:49:44
20:59:42
13:56:11
18:53:59
19:11:18
19:25:29
19:41:44
19:47:28
20:03:13
20:32:15
20:54:38
14:14:16

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
GOA
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10300 TABLEROCK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10100 RED WOLF LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10600 PROSPECT HILL DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10600 LINECAMP DR

9600 PALE STAR DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 ELK POINT LN

10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10200 CEDAREDGE DR
9800 TERRITORY LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20233451430
20233451704
20233451778
20233452451
20233453553
20233453845
20233453942
20233454144
20233454263
20233454705
20233454883
20233454999
20233455180
20233464321
20233464586
20233464851
20233464915
20233464921
20233465374
20233465611
20233466544
20233466559
20233466842
20233467124
20233467396
20233467544
20233467594
20233467701
20233467898
20233468500
20233468841
20233468845
20233477756
20233478039
20233478322
20233478496
20233478794
20233478842

231006749

231007059

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023

14:42:04
15:05:56
15:13:05
16:04:05
17:48:12
18:15:34
18:24:12
18:44:17
18:55:38
19:46:12
20:04:11
20:17:19
20:38:46
14:26:02
14:47:53
15:10:40
15:15:18
15:15:30
15:46:13
16:04:52
17:21:10
17:22:01
17:46:50
18:09:12
18:40:35
18:55:29
19:01:21
19:11:40
19:31:36
20:44:54
21:33:18
21:33:52
14:42:20
15:06:49
15:31:43
15:45:40
16:10:30
16:14:30

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

911 HANG UP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
RUNAWAY

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
ACCIDENT MINOR
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
DISTURBANCE OTHER
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
ARP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 RESTOVER LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9300 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 CORRAL CORNER LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9800 ROCK PASS DR

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9800 CORRAL CORNER LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 PALE STAR DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 CORRAL CORNER CT
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10300 TABLEROCK DR
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
9900 SAND PASS LN
10500 ELK POINT LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 W VILLA DR

9900 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20233479676
20233481066
20233481487
20233489933
20233490889
20233491588
20233491756
20233491850
20233491995
20233492042
20233492076
20233492124
20233492247
20233492284
20233492407
20233492434
20233492543
20233492634
20233492814
20233492860
20233492903
20233493062
20233493094
20233493219
20233493244
20233493586
20233493621
20233493743
20233493801
20233493880
20233500146
20233501188
20233501261
20233501359
20233502936
20233502984
20233503071
20233503074

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023

17:31:44
19:55:21
20:43:26
14:27:04
16:00:00
17:09:22
17:24:19
17:32:39
17:45:10
17:51:57
17:55:12
17:59:53
18:09:59
18:12:34
18:23:47
18:26:28
18:39:03
18:49:25
19:08:17
19:13:54
19:18:18
19:36:06
19:39:13
19:54:23
19:57:43
20:42:00
20:47:04
21:01:28
21:07:25
21:18:04
14:36:29
16:36:25
16:45:44
16:55:47
20:19:19
20:26:27
20:36:16
20:36:51

MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
DOMESTIC PREVENT
CONTRACT CHECK
RUNAWAY

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
ADV
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9900 VILLA VERDE DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10600 WAYWARD WIND LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9900 PALE STAR DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 TERRITORY LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 SAND PASS LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10300 TABLEROCK DR
9800 ROCK PASS DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9200 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 LOST EAGLE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 LOST EAGLE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10300 ASH FORK DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20233503224
20233503272
20233503352
20233533047
20233533386
20233533669
20233533944
20233534044
20233534107
20233534197
20233534233
20233534983
20233536629
20233536673
20233536722
20233536759
20233536767
20233537165
20233537235
20233537377
20233537456
20233546494
20233546692
20233546742
20233546913
20233547166
20233547308
20233547453
20233547667
20233547799
20233547965
20233548333
20233548451
20233548478
20233548489
20233548884
20233549039
20233549512

231009509

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023

21:00:57
21:06:37
21:18:17
14:23:47
14:52:27
15:18:37
15:39:52
15:47:22
15:52:48
15:59:59
16:03:31
17:01:21
19:51:08
19:55:29
20:00:39
20:03:39
20:04:22
20:46:00
20:53:49
21:14:34
21:24:51
14:34:19
14:51:55
14:56:25
15:09:41
15:27:28
15:37:33
15:47:16
16:04:08
16:15:04
16:30:20
17:00:00
17:08:14
17:10:57
17:12:20
17:50:02
18:05:30
18:49:32

CHECK PARK

VACATION WATCH
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

MENTAL HEALTH CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

DOMESTIC PREVENT
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 LOST EAGLE DR
9900 SAND PASS LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 SANDTOWN LN
9800 TERRITORY LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
10300 TRADING POST DR
10100 RED WOLF LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 CABIN CREEK DR
9100 SANDTOWN LN
9900 SAND PASS LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9200 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 TERRITORY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9800 SAND PASS LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
10500 ELK POINT LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 TERRITORY LN
10000 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 N VILLA DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20233549704
20233549986
20233550435
20233550549
20233550720
20233559540
20233559621
20233559699
20233559967
20233560050
20233560108
20233560987
20233561184
20233561382
20233561625
20233561742
20233562302
20233562327
20233562597
20233563522
20233572022
20233572179
20233572475
20233572644
20233573222
20233573564
20233573727
20233574331
20233574780
20233574866
20233575111
20233575183
20233575639
20233581808
20233582803
20233582897
20233613377
20233613841

231010215

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/28/2023
10/28/2023
10/28/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023

19:09:31
19:40:15
20:27:30
20:38:49
21:00:21
14:13:23
14:22:08
14:29:37
14:52:05
14:59:05
15:04:01
16:29:20
16:46:37
17:03:44
17:24:30
17:37:16
18:30:48
18:32:52
18:58:48
20:47:08
14:27:45
14:44:25
15:15:08
15:30:44
16:26:46
17:00:20
17:17:52
18:23:12
19:16:58
19:26:17
19:57:40
20:04:49
21:06:15
14:26:16
16:14:05
16:25:33
14:32:27
15:13:11

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

BURG HABITATION
ALARM LOCAL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10000 CEDAREDGE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 VILLA VERDE DR

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 WILLOW PARK LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 STORM MEADOW DR
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 CEDAREDGE DR

10200 TABLEROCK DR

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 SAND PASS LN

10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20233614083
20233615832
20233615899
20233616029
20233616151
20233616435
20233616491
20233616525
20233616554
20233616592
20233616628
20233616674
20233616698
20233616737
20233616777
20233616865
20233617050
20233617095
20233617624

TAYLOR, DARIAN
20233275147
20233275381
20233275515
20233275748
20233275956
20233276494
20233276696
20233277002
20233277275
20233279728
20233279834
20233279921
20233286865
20233287066
20233287392
20233288615
20233290369

231000845

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023

10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023

15:33:27
18:08:42
18:14:38
18:27:06
18:39:55
19:08:35
19:15:32
19:18:40
19:21:53
19:26:08
19:28:57
19:32:29
19:35:03
19:38:28
19:41:59
19:51:06
20:10:01
20:15:13
21:21:37

Total: 172
06:20:24
06:54:12
07:05:55
07:27:14
07:46:03
08:25:57
08:43:51
09:10:03
09:32:54
13:05:12
13:15:49
13:23:58
06:44:29
07:05:06
07:33:51
09:20:03
12:04:12

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
VEHICLE ABANDONED
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 SAND PASS LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10200 PONY EXPRESS RD
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 PALE STAR DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9700 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 ELM KNOLL TRL
10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10200 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20233290565
20233290990
20233299380
20233300212
20233300649
20233301049
20233301266
20233303576
20233304240
20233312135
20233313245
20233313576
20233313810
20233313885
20233315683
20233315877
20233316424
20233325091
20233325455
20233325873
20233326298
20233328470
20233328636
20233328778
20233329310
20233354799
20233355004
20233355244
20233355467
20233355813
20233356303
20233356690
20233358407
20233358745
20233365905
20233366218
20233366444
20233366896

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023

12:22:00
13:00:34
06:49:43
07:59:54
08:36:59
09:04:52
09:20:22
12:33:25
13:26:00
06:39:45
08:23:57
08:55:31
09:17:58
09:25:49
12:01:13
12:17:55
13:08:21
07:18:05
07:55:02
08:32:43
09:11:31
12:19:43
12:35:37
12:49:49
13:36:41
06:24:44
06:55:42
07:22:00
07:45:10
08:16:39
09:00:09
09:32:49
12:10:40
12:45:31
06:28:01
07:03:12
07:23:03
07:59:49

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
ACCIDENT MINOR
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN

9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR/SABLE TRAIL LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10500 SADDLEHORN TRL

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

10000 RIO BRAVO RD

10000 RIO BRAVO RD

9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR

9700 PALE STAR DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20233368308
20233368941
20233369948
20233370611
20233371077
20233379034
20233379263
20233380035
20233380345
20233391403
20233391809
20233392221
20233393219
20233395729
20233403780
20233403970
20233404040
20233404283
20233404807
20233405248
20233433903
20233434101
20233434370
20233434400
20233434533
20233435145
20233435476
20233435996
20233436681
20233437618
20233438032
20233438146
20233438389
20233445663
20233446069
20233446324
20233446960
20233447259

231005014

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023

09:55:25
10:46:10
12:04:17
12:53:29
13:28:35
06:40:21
07:05:59
08:14:37
08:42:58
06:57:38
07:31:32
08:05:40
09:21:39
12:51:05
06:35:55
07:00:16
07:05:51
07:27:24
08:18:08
08:54:35
06:39:17
07:07:18
07:33:05
07:35:57
07:45:52
08:34:38
09:02:44
09:45:02
10:42:24
12:04:56
12:44:03
12:52:54
13:15:49
07:00:42
07:33:08
07:54:24
08:45:51
09:07:16

CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MISSING PERSON
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
DIST FAMILY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10000 ENCINO COVE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10500 WAYWARD WIND LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10100 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

9900 RED WOLF LN/TERRITORY LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

10700 THUNDERHEAD CT
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING

9900 BURNTFORK DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR

E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20233447631
20233447976
20233449617
20233450248
20233450475
20233458580
20233458755
20233459636
20233460110
20233460661
20233461578
20233463506
20233463711
20233471691
20233471972
20233472224
20233472666
20233473331
20233473945
20233476612
20233477056
20233484769
20233485169
20233485717
20233486789
20233487156
20233488913
20233489157
20233515269
20233515493
20233516112
20233516295
20233516815
20233517250
20233519173
20233519552
20233527156
20233527455

231006944

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023

09:33:31
09:55:33
12:07:43
12:58:06
13:12:27
06:31:10
06:51:21
08:08:14
08:46:23
09:29:16
10:39:29
13:14:56
13:31:32
06:35:24
07:04:33
07:26:13
08:00:39
08:47:03
09:32:44
12:55:26
13:33:09
06:35:35
07:20:09
08:10:35
09:38:50
10:07:56
12:47:02
13:09:45
06:49:38
07:09:52
08:09:40
08:23:30
09:07:07
09:39:17
12:07:23
12:41:17
06:29:44
07:02:15

CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

MENTAL HEALTH CALL

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
VACATION WATCH
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
GOA
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 CABIN CREEK DR
9900 PALE STAR DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10100 GREEN VALLEY LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10300 SADDLEHORN TRL
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 PALE STAR DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9900 BURNTFORK DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10400 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20233527761
20233528172
20233528756
20233529330
20233531491
20233531963
20233532419
20233540877
20233541853
20233542512
20233542876
20233544945
20233545477
20233554100
20233554556
20233555386
20233555618
20233555705
20233556066
20233559078
20233559237
20233566990
20233567276
20233567582
20233567906
20233568407
20233568712
20233569718
20233570656
20233597433
20233597817
20233598417
20233600228
20233600783
20233601089
20233607776
20233607963
20233609009

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023

07:30:04
08:02:34
08:46:27
09:28:35
12:01:17
12:43:31
13:23:29
07:06:40
08:25:54
09:14:59
09:42:24
12:18:52
12:59:47
06:39:08
07:23:42
08:26:59
08:43:12
08:51:36
09:18:25
13:23:54
13:40:50
06:53:35
07:24:51
07:52:52
08:20:39
09:01:49
09:28:56
10:57:33
12:17:17
07:41:06
08:14:37
09:11:08
12:01:28
12:55:05
13:24:06
06:42:32
07:03:46
08:33:20

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
DOMESTIC PREVENT
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 W VILLA DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 PALE STAR DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9300 CABIN CREEK DR

10200 SADDLEHORN TRL
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20233609471
20233612009
20233612289

ALL OTHERS
20233270691
20233281448
20233282969
20233284348
20233288204
20233318828
20233319675
20233324431
20233334916
20233337183
20233344474
20233370774
20233376222
20233381854
20233401944
20233403956
20233407363
20233414573
20233416250
20233419919
20233429047
20233431692
20233447428
20233480975
20233487272
20233497594
20233500344
20233502034
20233526218
20233564702
20233580015
20233586204
20233601203

231000205

231005531

231005948

231010419

231011600

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023

10/1/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/3/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/6/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/8/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/11/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/15/2023
10/15/2023
10/17/2023
10/19/2023
10/20/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/24/2023
10/26/2023
10/28/2023
10/28/2023
10/30/2023

09:11:12
12:30:20
12:52:44

Total: 37
16:17:09
15:57:29
18:48:18
21:58:02
08:44:50
16:42:46
17:50:17
05:11:46
00:06:33
07:55:23
00:35:31
13:04:56
22:22:47
10:52:14
00:05:37
06:59:08
11:56:36
01:30:58
07:56:09
16:27:03
15:51:35
22:29:23
09:20:32
19:44:06
10:18:59
08:43:57
14:59:10
18:24:14
02:57:00
23:31:43
10:09:30
23:41:02
13:37:03

CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK

DIST FAMILY
DISTURBANCE OTHER
ALARM LOCAL

ALARM LOCAL

MEET THE CITIZEN
DOMESTIC PREVENT
INFORMATION CALL
ALARM LOCAL
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
ALARM LOCAL

ALARM LOCAL
ANIMAL HUMANE
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK

CHK RELIGIOUS FC
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
ALARM LOCAL
FOLLOW UP

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE
DIST FAMILY

WRIT

MEET THE CITIZEN
CHECK BUSINESS
WELFARE CHECK
INFORMATION CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE STOLEN
ALARM LOCAL
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
FRAUDULENT USE ID

INF
INF
INF

REP
UNF
FAL
FAL
ADV
ADV
ADV
FAL
INF
FAL
FHE
UNF
ADV
ADV
INF
INF
GOA
FAL
INF
REP
INF
REP
GOA
ADV
INF
INF
ADV
UNF
GOA
REP
FHE
ADV
REP

9800 BENT SPUR LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
9700 RIO GRANDE DR
9300 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 ROCK PASS DR

9900 VILLA VERDE DR
10100 GREEN VALLEY LN
10500 SADDLEHORN TRL
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10500 ELM KNOLL CT

9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10600 PROSPECT HILL DR
9900 TERRITORY LN

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 PALE STAR DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

10100 RED WOLF LN

10100 CEDAREDGE DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10700 THUNDERHEAD CT
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10800 ELM BAYOU CT
10000 WAYWARD WIND LN
10400 LINECAMP DR

9900 PALE STAR DR

10000 TERRITORY LN
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10200 ELM BLUFF CT
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

E039
E039
E038

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038

45A24
45A24
45A24

45E17
45E21
45E14
45N28
45A26
45B13
51C22
45A26
45N13
45D26
45N10
63M10
45F34
45D11
42N23
45D10
45A26
45C22
45D18
45E23
45E24
45N19
12A14
51C45
45D10
45D26
51C22
45E23
45N13
45F34
45D15
45F36
41U31
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20233606132
20233606378
20233609829 231011965
20233610118

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023

00:30:40
01:25:58
09:37:32
10:00:55

DOMESTIC PREVENT
DISTURBANCE OTHER
DOMESTIC PREVENT
INFORMATION CALL

ADV
ADV
INF
INF

9800 PALE STAR DR

10000 ELM MEADOW TRL
9800 PALE STAR DR

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR

E039
E038
E039
E038

45N20
45N17
45A40
45A40
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
BURG HABITATION Total: 1

20233560108 231010215 10/26/2023 15:04:01 BURG HABITATION REP 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 1

20233419919 231005531 10/14/2023 16:27:03 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45E23  OTHER
MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 3

20233418665 231005485 10/14/2023 13:56:11 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20233461578 231006944 10/18/2023 10:39:29 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20233534983 231009509 10/24/2023 17:01:21 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
FRAUDULENT USE ID Total: 2

20233331061 231002340 10/6/2023  16:27:58 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20233601203 231011600 10/30/2023 13:37:03 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 41U31  OTHER
RUNAWAY Total: 2

20233455180 231006749 10/17/2023 20:38:46 RUNAWAY REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20233490889 10/20/2023 16:00:00 RUNAWAY ADV 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
MISSING PERSON Total: 1

20233405248 231005014 10/13/2023 08:54:35 MISSING PERSON REP 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 1

20233321083 231002028 10/5/2023  20:14:35 CHILD CUSTODY DISP REP 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 4

20233421109 10/14/2023 18:53:59 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20233436681 10/16/2023 10:42:24 SUSPICIOUS PERSON ADV 10700 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20233466544 10/18/2023 17:21:10 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 9800 CORRAL CORNER LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20233502034 10/21/2023 18:24:14 SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNF 9900 PALE STAR DR E039 45E23  OTHER
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 4

20233318134 10/5/2023  15:40:25 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20233407363 10/13/2023 11:56:36 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 45A26  OTHER

20233412253 10/13/2023 20:03:17 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20233526218 10/24/2023 02:57:00 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10000 TERRITORY LN E039 45N13  OTHER

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

Page: 18 of 33




VEHICLE ABANDONED
20233287392

TRAFFIC STOP
20233279834
20233301266
20233305084
20233305369
20233306023
20233307665
20233320257
20233328636
20233340601
20233341368
20233372919
20233397426
20233434400
20233438032
20233555618

VEHICLE STOLEN
20233564702

ALARM LOCAL
20233282969
20233284348
20233324431
20233337183
20233344474
20233414573
20233560987
20233568712
20233580015

DIST FAMILY
20233270691
20233431692
20233435996

231000845

231010419

231000205
231005948

10/3/2023

10/2/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/5/2023
10/6/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/10/2023
10/12/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/26/2023

10/26/2023

10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/6/2023
10/7/2023
10/8/2023
10/14/2023
10/26/2023
10/27/2023
10/28/2023

10/1/2023
10/15/2023
10/16/2023

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

Total: 1
07:33:51

Total: 15
13:15:49
09:20:22
14:48:27
15:12:17
16:10:33
18:43:08
18:43:10
12:35:37
16:10:15
17:35:56
16:03:05
15:26:56
07:35:57
12:44:03
08:43:12

Total: 1
23:31:43

Total: 9
18:48:18
21:58:02
05:11:46
07:55:23
00:35:31
01:30:58
16:29:20
09:28:56
10:09:30

Total: 3
16:17:09
22:29:23
09:45:02

VEHICLE ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

VEHICLE STOLEN

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY

REP

WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR
WAR

REP

FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL
FHE
FAL
FAL
FAL
FHE

REP
REP
INF

10200 PROSPECT HILL DR

10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR
9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR/SABLE TRAIL LN
10100 CABIN CREEK DR/TERRITORY LN
9800 TERRITORY LN/SAND PASS LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR/SAND PASS LN
9800 SAND PASS LN

9900 W VILLA DR

10000 RIO BRAVO RD

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9900 RED WOLF LN/TERRITORY LN

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING

10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN

9300 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 ROCK PASS DR
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10500 ELM KNOLL CT
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 RED WOLF LN
9900 GREEN VALLEY LN
9300 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR

10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9800 SAND PASS LN

E039

E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038

E038

E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E038
E039

45A24

45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24

45F34

45E14
45N28
45A26
45D26
45N10
45C22
45B14
45A24
45D15

45E17
45N19
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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DOMESTIC PREVENT Total: 9

20233293400 10/3/2023 16:40:12 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 10600 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20233318828 10/5/2023 16:42:46 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B13  OTHER
20233481487 10/19/2023 20:43:26 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10600 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20233487156 10/20/2023 10:07:56 DOMESTIC PREVENT GOA 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20233488913 10/20/2023 12:47:02 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20233536759 10/24/2023 20:03:39 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 10000 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20233569718 10/27/2023 10:57:33 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10200 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20233606132 10/31/2023 00:30:40 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 9800 PALE STAR DR E039 45N20  OTHER
20233609829 231011965 10/31/2023 09:37:32 DOMESTIC PREVENT INF 9800 PALE STAR DR E039 45A40  OTHER
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE Total: 3
20233334916 10/7/2023  00:06:33 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45N13  OTHER
20233388123 10/11/2023 21:13:34 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE GOA 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20233586204 10/28/2023 23:41:02 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE ADV 10200 ELM BLUFF CT E038 45F36 OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER Total: 3
20233281448 10/2/2023 15:57:29 DISTURBANCE OTHER UNF 9700 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45E21 OTHER
20233468845 10/18/2023 21:33:52 DISTURBANCE OTHER INF 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20233606378 10/31/2023 01:25:58 DISTURBANCE OTHER ADV 10000 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45N17  OTHER
ANIMAL HUMANE Total: 1
20233370774 10/10/2023 13:04:56 ANIMAL HUMANE UNF 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 63M10 OTHER
ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE Total: 1
20233429047 10/15/2023 15:51:35 ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45E24  OTHER
WRIT Total: 1
20233447428 10/17/2023 09:20:32 WRIT GOA 10700 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 12A14  OTHER
MEET THE CITIZEN Total: 18
20233288204 10/3/2023  08:44:50 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45A26  OTHER
20233292913 10/3/2023 15:54:42 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20233294518 10/3/2023 18:09:13 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20233317379 10/5/2023 14:36:40 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20233320439 10/5/2023 19:03:48 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9800 PALE STAR DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20233368941 10/10/2023 10:46:10 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 ENCINO COVE CT E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20233404040 10/13/2023 07:05:51 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10500 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20233412651 10/13/2023 20:59:42 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20233464915
20233479676
20233480975
20233533669
20233548489
20233561382
20233561742
20233573727
20233574866
20233615899

INFORMATION CALL
20233319675
20233321120
20233500344
20233610118

WELFARE CHECK
20233329749
20233373389
20233376222
20233381854
20233401944
20233497594
20233503071

FOLLOW UP
20233416250

CHECK PARK
20233275147
20233275956
20233277275
20233286865
20233290369
20233292381
20233292900
20233300212
20233303576

231003905

10/18/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/24/2023
10/25/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/31/2023

10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/21/2023
10/31/2023

10/6/2023

10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/11/2023
10/13/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023

10/14/2023

10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
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15:15:18
17:31:44
19:44:06
15:18:37
17:12:20
17:03:44
17:37:16
17:17:52
19:26:17
18:14:38

Total: 4
17:50:17
20:20:45
14:59:10
10:00:55

Total: 7
14:23:09
16:47:29
22:22:47
10:52:14
00:05:37
08:43:57
20:36:16

Total: 1
07:56:09

Total: 124
06:20:24
07:46:03
09:32:54
06:44:29
12:04:12
15:09:26
15:53:37
07:59:54
12:33:25

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN

INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL

WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK

FOLLOW UP

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

ADV
INF
ADV
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

ADV
INF
ADV
INF

INF
REP
ADV
ADV
INF
INF
INF

INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9800 CORRAL CORNER LN
9900 VILLA VERDE DR

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10200 TABLEROCK DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR

10500 SADDLEHORN TRL

10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL

10400 LINECAMP DR
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR

10400 PROSPECT HILL DR
10100 SAND PASS LN

9900 TERRITORY LN

10000 STORM MEADOW DR
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10000 WAYWARD WIND LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

10100 RED WOLF LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9900 SAND PASS LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039

E039
E038
E039
E038

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
51C45
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

51C22
45B14
51C22
45A40

45B14
45B14
45F34
45D11
42N23
45D26
45B14

45D18

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20233305719
20233305998
20233306149
20233306289
20233307093
20233313810
20233316424
20233317207
20233320437
20233325873
20233328778
20233332213
20233332336
20233339740
20233340022
20233341146
20233341538
20233342788
20233355004
20233356303
20233358407
20233366444
20233369948
20233370611
20233371783
20233372139
20233372324
20233372550
20233372797
20233375122
20233375416
20233379034
20233387273
20233387347
20233387641
20233391809
20233395729
20233396727

10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
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15:42:31
16:08:50
16:20:43
16:32:42
17:47:30
09:17:58
13:08:21
14:22:17
19:03:28
08:32:43
12:49:49
18:20:45
18:31:58
14:30:45
15:04:09
17:12:17
17:55:27
20:44:06
06:55:42
09:00:09
12:10:40
07:23:03
12:04:17
12:53:29
14:28:38
15:00:23
15:15:32
15:33:27
15:53:17
19:52:10
20:28:02
06:40:21
19:31:34
19:39:41
20:12:01
07:31:32
12:51:05
14:19:59

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 SAND PASS LN
9900 SAND PASS LN
9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 SAND PASS LN
9900 SAND PASS LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9900 SAND PASS LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 ASH FORK DR
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9900 SAND PASS LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9900 SAND PASS LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20233396869
20233396947
20233397662
20233397801
20233400281
20233403780
20233409960
20233410238
20233410408
20233410988
20233412458
20233421909
20233434533
20233446069
20233447631
20233451430
20233451778
20233453553
20233458580
20233467124
20233467544
20233467701
20233471691
20233476612
20233478496
20233478842
20233484769
20233492042
20233492124
20233492284
20233492434
20233492814
20233492903
20233493094
20233493244
20233493743
20233501188
20233502936

10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/14/2023
10/16/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
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14:33:09
14:40:47
15:45:39
15:55:58
20:08:38
06:35:55
16:10:44
16:34:39
16:49:56
17:47:39
20:32:46
20:32:15
07:45:52
07:33:08
09:33:31
14:42:04
15:13:05
17:48:12
06:31:10
18:09:12
18:55:29
19:11:40
06:35:24
12:55:26
15:45:40
16:14:30
06:35:35
17:51:57
17:59:53
18:12:34
18:26:28
19:08:17
19:18:18
19:39:13
19:57:43
21:01:28
16:36:25
20:19:19

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN

9200 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20233503224
20233515269
20233519173
20233527156
20233528756
20233529330
20233534044
20233534233
20233536722
20233537235
20233542512
20233544945
20233546913
20233547166
20233547308
20233547453
20233547799
20233550549
20233554100
20233554556
20233559540
20233559699
20233560050
20233562327
20233567582
20233567906
20233572179
20233572475
20233572644
20233575183
20233581808
20233582897
20233597433
20233600228
20233612009
20233616525
20233616592
20233616674

10/21/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/28/2023
10/28/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

21:00:57
06:49:38
12:07:23
06:29:44
08:46:27
09:28:35
15:47:22
16:03:31
20:00:39
20:53:49
09:14:59
12:18:52
15:09:41
15:27:28
15:37:33
15:47:16
16:15:04
20:38:49
06:39:08
07:23:42
14:13:23
14:29:37
14:59:05
18:32:52
07:52:52
08:20:39
14:44:25
15:15:08
15:30:44
20:04:49
14:26:16
16:25:33
07:41:06
12:01:28
12:30:20
19:18:40
19:26:08
19:32:29

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9800 SAND PASS LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 SAND PASS LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 SAND PASS LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 SAND PASS LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039

45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20233616737

CONTRACT CHECK
20233275381
20233275515
20233275748
20233276494
20233276696
20233277002
20233279728
20233279921
20233287066
20233288615
20233290565
20233290990
20233292289
20233294282
20233299380
20233300649
20233301049
20233304240
20233304750
20233307426
20233307625
20233307942
20233312135
20233313245
20233313576
20233315683
20233315877
20233318451
20233319410
20233319947
20233320136
20233320602
20233321540
20233325091

10/31/2023

10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/6/2023

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

19:38:28

Total: 217
06:54:12
07:05:55
07:27:14
08:25:57
08:43:51
09:10:03
13:05:12
13:23:58
07:05:06
09:20:03
12:22:00
13:00:34
15:01:25
17:49:37
06:49:43
08:36:59
09:04:52
13:26:00
14:17:35
18:19:14
18:39:31
19:08:35
06:39:45
08:23:57
08:55:31
12:01:13
12:17:55
16:07:38
17:27:37
18:12:20
18:29:56
19:22:23
21:12:11
07:18:05

CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9100 CHESTER PARK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10000 PALE STAR DR

9700 CABIN CREEK DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN

10000 ELM KNOLL TRL

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9900 SAND PASS LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 SAND PASS LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9900 SAND PASS LN

10000 CEDAREDGE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

10500 SADDLEHORN TRL
10400 ELK POINT LN

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9700 PALE STAR DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24

BLACKLOCK, JODY

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20233325455
20233326298
20233328470
20233329310
20233330751
20233331782
20233333377
20233333579
20233339645
20233340256
20233340530
20233340679
20233341265
20233341427
20233342282
20233342620
20233342944
20233354799
20233355244
20233355467
20233355813
20233356690
20233358745
20233365905
20233366218
20233366896
20233368308
20233371077
20233372018
20233373075
20233375392
20233375508
20233379263
20233380035
20233380345
20233384452
20233387218
20233391403

10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/12/2023

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

07:55:02
09:11:31
12:19:43
13:36:41
15:56:50
17:36:59
20:33:18
21:00:32
14:17:07
15:32:55
16:03:30
16:19:15
17:23:53
17:43:34
19:36:52
20:24:38
21:04:53
06:24:44
07:22:00
07:45:10
08:16:39
09:32:49
12:45:31
06:28:01
07:03:12
07:59:49
09:55:25
13:28:35
14:50:29
16:16:20
20:23:49
20:38:02
07:05:59
08:14:37
08:42:58
14:50:07
19:25:33
06:57:38

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10000 RIO BRAVO RD

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9900 TERRITORY LN

9800 ROCK PASS DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10300 TABLEROCK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10100 ASH FORK DR

10200 PROSPECT HILL DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

10300 LINECAMP DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9900 BURNTFORK DR

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9700 PALE STAR DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20233392221
20233393219
20233397052
20233397573
20233397730
20233397952
20233399029
20233399166
20233399401
20233399516
20233399670
20233400348
20233400432
20233400736
20233403970
20233404283
20233404807
20233408993
20233410042
20233411119
20233411486
20233411608
20233411856
20233412345
20233412581
20233421241
20233421375
20233421497
20233421682
20233422105
20233433903
20233434101
20233434370
20233435145
20233435476
20233437618
20233438146
20233438389

10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

08:05:40
09:21:39
14:48:13
15:38:48
15:50:54
16:09:46
17:47:26
18:01:05
18:22:55
18:37:13
18:56:17
20:18:36
20:29:04
21:10:50
07:00:16
07:27:24
08:18:08
14:34:57
16:18:04
18:01:57
18:39:49
18:52:06
19:18:55
20:15:38
20:49:44
19:11:18
19:25:29
19:41:44
20:03:13
20:54:38
06:39:17
07:07:18
07:33:05
08:34:38
09:02:44
12:04:56
12:52:54
13:15:49

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 CEDAREDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

10300 TABLEROCK DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 SAND PASS LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
10600 PROSPECT HILL DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10200 CEDAREDGE DR
9800 TERRITORY LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9900 BURNTFORK DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR

E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20233445663
20233446324
20233446960
20233447259
20233447976
20233449617
20233450248
20233450475
20233451138
20233452451
20233453845
20233454144
20233454263
20233454883
20233454999
20233458755
20233459636
20233460110
20233460661
20233463506
20233463711
20233464321
20233464586
20233464921
20233465374
20233467396
20233468841
20233471972
20233472224
20233472666
20233473331
20233473945
20233477056
20233478039
20233478322
20233478794
20233481066
20233485169

10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/20/2023

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

07:00:42
07:54:24
08:45:51
09:07:16
09:55:33
12:07:43
12:58:06
13:12:27
14:14:16
16:04:05
18:15:34
18:44:17
18:55:38
20:04:11
20:17:19
06:51:21
08:08:14
08:46:23
09:29:16
13:14:56
13:31:32
14:26:02
14:47:53
15:15:30
15:46:13
18:40:35
21:33:18
07:04:33
07:26:13
08:00:39
08:47:03
09:32:44
13:33:09
15:06:49
15:31:43
16:10:30
19:55:21
07:20:09

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 BURNTFORK DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 CABIN CREEK DR
9900 PALE STAR DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9800 ROCK PASS DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10300 SADDLEHORN TRL
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 PALE STAR DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9900 W VILLA DR

9900 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20233485717
20233486789
20233489157
20233489933
20233491588
20233491756
20233492076
20233492634
20233493621
20233500146
20233502984
20233503352
20233515493
20233516112
20233516295
20233516815
20233517250
20233527455
20233527761
20233528172
20233531491
20233531963
20233532419
20233533047
20233533386
20233536673
20233537165
20233537377
20233540877
20233541853
20233542876
20233545477
20233546494
20233546742
20233547965
20233548333
20233548478
20233549512

10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

08:10:35
09:38:50
13:09:45
14:27:04
17:09:22
17:24:19
17:55:12
18:49:25
20:47:04
14:36:29
20:26:27
21:18:17
07:09:52
08:09:40
08:23:30
09:07:07
09:39:17
07:02:15
07:30:04
08:02:34
12:01:17
12:43:31
13:23:29
14:23:47
14:52:27
19:55:29
20:46:00
21:14:34
07:06:40
08:25:54
09:42:24
12:59:47
14:34:19
14:56:25
16:30:20
17:00:00
17:10:57
18:49:32

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9900 BURNTFORK DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 PALE STAR DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ROCK PASS DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 W VILLA DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 PALE STAR DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10500 ELK POINT LN

10000 TERRITORY LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20233549704
20233549986
20233550435
20233550720
20233555386
20233555705
20233556066
20233559078
20233559237
20233563522
20233566990
20233567276
20233568407
20233570656
20233573222
20233574331
20233597817
20233598417
20233600783
20233601089
20233607776
20233607963
20233609009
20233609471
20233612289
20233613841
20233614083
20233615832
20233616491
20233617095
20233617624

CHK RELIGIOUS FC
20233403956

CHECK BUSINESS
20233487272

10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023

10/13/2023

10/20/2023

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

19:09:31
19:40:15
20:27:30
21:00:21
08:26:59
08:51:36
09:18:25
13:23:54
13:40:50
20:47:08
06:53:35
07:24:51
09:01:49
12:17:17
16:26:46
18:23:12
08:14:37
09:11:08
12:55:05
13:24:06
06:42:32
07:03:46
08:33:20
09:11:12
12:52:44
15:13:11
15:33:27
18:08:42
19:15:32
20:15:13
21:21:37

Total: 1
06:59:08

Total: 1
10:18:59

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

CHK RELIGIOUS FC

CHECK BUSINESS

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF

INF

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10000 CEDAREDGE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 RED WOLF LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR

9200 CHESTER PARK DR

10800 ELM BAYOU CT

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039

E038

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45D10

45D10

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER

OTHER
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VACATION WATCH
20233306479
20233321001
20233332812
20233340490
20233342321
20233375180
20233491850
20233493880
20233501359
20233503272
20233519552

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
20233291904
20233293408
20233305866
20233306924
20233317097
20233321386
20233339937
20233341217
20233341520
20233343039
20233372578
20233375131
20233375428
20233384348
20233387299
20233397128
20233397193
20233399470
20233410621
20233411343
20233412143
20233412388
20233421545
20233451704

10/4/2023
10/5/2023
10/6/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/10/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/23/2023

10/3/2023
10/3/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/5/2023
10/5/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/7/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/14/2023
10/17/2023

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

Total: 11
16:50:53
20:06:14
19:26:07
15:59:11
19:43:20
19:58:38
17:32:39
21:18:04
16:55:47
21:06:37
12:41:17

Total: 76
14:30:25
16:41:05
15:56:29
17:31:38
14:12:17
20:53:13
14:55:51
17:18:08
17:53:03
21:19:20
15:35:14
19:53:06
20:29:14
14:39:26
19:34:32
14:56:29
15:03:10
18:32:43
17:08:42
18:22:47
19:48:13
20:22:42
19:47:28
15:05:56

VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 TERRITORY LN
10000 TERRITORY LN
10000 TERRITORY LN
10000 TERRITORY LN
10000 TERRITORY LN
10000 TERRITORY LN
9500 LOST EAGLE DR
9500 LOST EAGLE DR
9500 LOST EAGLE DR
9500 LOST EAGLE DR
9500 LOST EAGLE DR

9900 ARROWGRASS DR

10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CHESTER PARK DR

10400 ELK POINT LN

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10000 RIO BRAVO RD

9900 W VILLA DR

10400 PROSPECT HILL DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10400 ELK POINT LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR

9500 ARROWGRASS DR

10100 RED WOLF LN

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

10600 LINECAMP DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 W VILLA DR

9100 RESTOVER LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20233453942
20233464851
20233466559
20233466842
20233467594
20233467898
20233468500
20233477756
20233491995
20233492247
20233492407
20233492543
20233492860
20233493062
20233493219
20233493586
20233493801
20233501261
20233503074
20233533944
20233534107
20233534197
20233536629
20233536767
20233537456
20233546692
20233547667
20233548451
20233548884
20233549039
20233559621
20233559967
20233561184
20233561625
20233562302
20233562597
20233572022
20233573564

10/17/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/19/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

18:24:12
15:10:40
17:22:01
17:46:50
19:01:21
19:31:36
20:44:54
14:42:20
17:45:10
18:09:59
18:23:47
18:39:03
19:13:54
19:36:06
19:54:23
20:42:00
21:07:25
16:45:44
20:36:51
15:39:52
15:52:48
15:59:59
19:51:08
20:04:22
21:24:51
14:51:55
16:04:08
17:08:14
17:50:02
18:05:30
14:22:08
14:52:05
16:46:37
17:24:30
18:30:48
18:58:48
14:27:45
17:00:20

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 PALE STAR DR

9100 CORRAL CORNER CT
10300 TABLEROCK DR
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 TERRITORY LN

10100 SAND PASS LN
10300 TABLEROCK DR
9200 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10300 ASH FORK DR

10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9100 SANDTOWN LN

9800 TERRITORY LN

10100 RED WOLF LN

9100 SANDTOWN LN

9200 CABIN CREEK DR
9900 TERRITORY LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10100 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 N VILLA DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 VILLA VERDE DR
9900 WILLOW PARK LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 STORM MEADOW DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20233574780
20233575111
20233575639
20233582803
20233613377
20233616029
20233616151
20233616435
20233616554
20233616628
20233616698
20233616777
20233616865
20233617050

ACCIDENT MINOR
20233313885
20233465611

911 HANG UP
20233454705

231007059

10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/27/2023
10/28/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023
10/31/2023

10/5/2023
10/18/2023

10/17/2023

Date of Report: 11/2/2023 9:11:46 AM

19:16:58
19:57:40
21:06:15
16:14:05
14:32:27
18:27:06
18:39:55
19:08:35
19:21:53
19:28:57
19:35:03
19:41:59
19:51:06
20:10:01

Total: 2
09:25:49
16:04:52

Total: 1
19:46:12

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

ACCIDENT MINOR
ACCIDENT MINOR

911 HANG UP

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

ADV
ARP

INF

9800 CEDAREDGE DR

10100 CEDAREDGE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 SAND PASS LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10200 PONY EXPRESS RD

10500 SADDLEHORN TRL
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

9300 CABIN CREEK DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038

E039
E039

E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45A24
45B14

45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY
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